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Soft Touch Tactile Switches

Quick Response Time

Tare Facility with Zero Function

LED Display

MS Body

Easy to Operate, Compact Design
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

Over load protection

Weather & water proof sophisticated tactile keyboard

High accurate load cell

 

Approved by weight & Measurement Dept. Govt. of Gujarat

12 to 15 w power consumption

230 V ± 10% 50Hz volts AC.

Operating Temperature Range 0°C to 50°C

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Marketed by:

MODEL CAPACITY

Se08

Se08 / Se09 / Se10 / Se11

Se09 / Se10 / Se11 

Se09 / Se10 / Se11 

Se09 / Se10 / Se11 

Se11

Se11

50 Kg.

50/100 Kg.

100/200 Kg.

100/200/300 Kg.

500 Kg.

1000 Kg.

1000/2000 Kg.

5 g.

5/10 g.

10/20 g.

10/20/50 g.

50 g.

100 g.

100/200 g.

350 x 350

350 x 350

400 x 400

400 x 400

600 x 600

900 x 900

1200 x 1200

—

400 x 400

500 x 500

500 x 500

750 x 750

1000 x 1000

1500 x 1500

—

500 x 500

600 x 600

600 x 600

—

—

—

PLATFORM SIZE (mm)E VALUE
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SAFAL ENTERPRISE PVT. LTD.

Plot No. 816, Private Plot No 5,

Kothari Industrial Estate,

Kothari Cross Road, Vil-Santej,

Ta-Kalol, Dist-Gandhinagar - 382721

pinakin@safalscale.com

www.safalscale.com

9327015030, 9327920278, 9979853756


